Lopak
Wire guardPolycarbonate visor (150/250W only)
A shallow discharge fitting for
low mounting heights, and
robust steel box construction
			   HSE (SE)	 E40	 150-250W
			   HST (ST)	 E40 	 400W
			   HIE (ME)	 E40 	 150-400W

355
600
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamp.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt (kg) Cat. No. SAP Code
LOPAK 150W HSE SE E40 8.3 DLS150A 96016206
LOPAK 250W HSE SE E40 8.6 DLS250A 96016207
LOPAK 400W HST ST E40 9.8 DLS400.TA 96016209
LOPAK 150W HIE ME E40 8.3 DLC150A 96016189
LOPAK 250W HIE ME E40 8.6 DLC250A 96016190
LOPAK 400W HIE ME E40 9.8 DLC400A 96016193
Attachments
LOPAK ESH PC Polycarbonate enclosure 0.7 DLVA** 96030661
LOPAK KIT WG Wire Guard kit 2.3 DLGA 96063093
**Only suitable for 150/250W versions
1.8